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Smaller Appetites

Breaded Whitebait
Served with chips, solod garnish & crusty French bread

Breaded Scampi

Served with chips, homemade tartare sauce and garden peas

Salmon Fishcake cF
Served with new potatoes, salad & lemon mayo

Beef Lasagne

Served with chips

Vegetable Lasagne v
Served with Garlic bread & salad garnish

Ham, Egg & Chips GF-DF

Cottage Pie

topped with creamy mash and served with fresh vegetables

Kids Pork Sausages

with chips and garden peas

Kids Chicken Nuggets
with chips & garden peas

Kids Cheese & Tomato Pizza v
with chips & garden peas

Kids Quarter Pounder Burger
with chips & garden peas

Add cheese

Kids Fish Goujons
with chips & garden peas

£12.75

£11.75

£12.75

£12.50

£12.50

£11.75
£11.75

£10.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.75

£1.75
£10.75



