The Ferryboat

Smaller Appetite Menu

Smaller Appetites

Breaded Whitebait Served with chips, salad garnish & crusty French bread		£12.75
Breaded Scampi Served with chips, homemade tartare sauce and garden peas		£11.75
Salmon Fishcake GF Served with new potatoes, salad & lemon mayo		£12.75
Beef Lasagne Served with chips		£12.50
Vegetable Lasagne V Served with Garlic bread & salad garnish		£12.50
Ham, Egg & Chips GF-DF		£11.75
Cottage Pie topped with creamy mash and served with fresh vegetables		£11.75
Kids Pork Sausages with chips and garden peas		£10.50
Kids Chicken Nuggets with chips & garden peas		£9.00
Kids Cheese & Tomato Pizza V with chips & garden peas		£9.00
Kids Quarter Pounder Burger with chips & garden peas		£10.75
Kids Fish Goujons with chips & garden peas	Add cheese	£1.75 £10.75